
IT Recruiting Agencies 

 

Direct Recruiters Inc 

Contact Robert Cohn, Managing Partner for more information: 

440.996.0595 

rcohn@directrecruiters.com 

 

 

Artech Information Systems LLC 

360 Mt. Kemble Avenue, Suite 2000 | Morristown, NJ 07960 

Office: 973.967.3379 | Fax: 973.998.2599 

Email: anushree.manjkhola@artechinfo.com 

Website: www.artechinfo.com 

 

Artech Information Systems LLC 

Saurabh Mishra 

(973) 967-3480 Ext.3480 

Saurabh.Mishra@artechinfo.com 

360 Mt. Kemble Avenue, Suite 2000 | Morristown, NJ 07960 

 

CGI 

Michael Catalfumo 

US Enterprise Markets Talent Acquisition 

Cell Ph: 732.320.5421 

michael.catalfumo@cgi.com 

 

CGI 

Etion Bean | Talent & Acquisition Coordinator 

US Talent & Acquisition | CGI 

T: (256) 701-3610 

etion.bean@cgifederal.com 

 

Fortitude Systems 

Mike Lazzaroni (Recruiter) 

Office (872) 213-1050 

Fax (703) 891-3287 

www.fortitudesys.com 

MikeL@fortitudesys.com 

 

CYNET SYSTEMS Inc 

RON 

RON@CYNETSYSTEMS.COM 

Ph:703.951.7141  | Fx:866.838.0907  | WWW.CYNETSYSTEMS.COM 

IT & ENGINEERING CONSULTING 
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IDEXCEL Inc. 

459 Herndon Parkway, Suite 11, Herndon, VA-20170. 

Aditya | Sr Recruiter 

Direct: 703.230.2626 | Fax: 703.880.7584 

Email: adityad@idexcel.com 

www.idexcel.com 

 

Interactions LLC 

Teri Barroso 

Senior Corporate Recruiter 

m: 857-330-2529 

tbarroso@interactions.com 

www.interactions.com 

 

Cintra Software 

Mitch Weitzner 

(o)212-515-1464 

(c)908-334-2184 

mweitzner@cintra.com 

www.cintra.com 

 

Mondo 

Jason Weinstein (Technical Recruiter / Agent of Change) 

215 825 7810 

jason.weinstein@mondo.com 

2000 Market Street, Philadelphia PA 19103 

www.mondo.com 

 

The Execu|Search Group 

675 3rd Avenue, 5th Floor 

New York, NY 10017 

212.922.1001 

www.execu-search.com 

 

LUCASGROUP 

www.lucasgroup.com 

800.466.4489 

 

50 Recruitment Agencies 
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